 MBR0520-MBR0580
SCHOTTKY BARRIER  DIODE
D1
S1
D2
Features
•  Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant
• Extremely Low Thermal Resistance

)
500
Ordering Information (Example)
Type Package Marking
Minimum
Package(
pcs)
Inner Box
Quantity(pcs
)
Outer
Carton
Quantity(
Delivery
Mode
MBR0520 R2 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MBR0530 R3 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MBR0540 R4 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MBR0560 R6 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
MBR0580 R8 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
SOD-123
0.1
1
10